
Q U O T E
Number RXRYQ2654

Date Nov 3, 2020106 S. James Campbell Blvd, Columbia, TN 38401
t. 615-631-1248   f. 888-628-4003

Sold To Ship To Your Sales Rep

Crossville Police Department Crossville Police Department Rodney L. King Sr.
Brian Eckelson Brian Eckelson Cell: (615) 631-1248
99 Municipal Drive
Crossville, TN 38555

99 Municipal Drive
Crossville, TN 38555 Fax:  (888) 628-4003

rking@cdjrcolumbia.com

Phone (931) 484-7231 Phone (931) 484-7231
Fax (931) 707-8391 Fax (931) 707-8391

Here is the quote you requested.

Terms P.O. Number Ship Via

Net 15 Days GroundRequired

Line Qty Description Unit Price Ext. Price

 1 Aftermarket Emergency Equipment and Lighting:

 2  1  $1,113.84  $1,113.84Feniex Fusion 49" Light Bar

 3  2  $100.98  $201.96Feniex Trition 100W Speaker

 4  1  $606.90  $606.90Soundoff Nergy 400 Series 200W Siren

 5  2  $99.96  $199.92Feniex Fusion 1X Single Color Blue

 6  2  $56.10  $112.20Feniex Fusion 7 Head LED (Blue)

 7  2  $56.10  $112.20Feniex Fusion 40 Surfact Mount (Blue)

 8  1  $343.74  $343.74Push Bumper

 9  1  $253.98  $253.98Headlight Wrap for Push Bumper

 10  1  $0.00  $0.00Equipment Disconnect

 11  1  $312.12  $312.12Jotto Console

 12  1  $31.62  $31.62Cupholder

 13  1  $38.76  $38.76Armrest

 14  1  $417.18  $417.18Jotto Mamba Mount with a Mod Desktop Mount

 15  1  $29.58  $29.58Magnetic Microphone Holder

 16  1  $0.00  $0.00Radio Power Cable

 17  1  $558.96  $558.96Jotto Space Creator Partition

 18  1  $62.22  $62.22Partition Extension Panels
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Line Qty Description Unit Price Ext. Price

 19  1  $217.26  $217.26Window Barrier Poly Tinted

 20  1  $326.40  $326.40Jotto ZRT Dual Gun Rack

 21  1  $348.84  $348.84Jotto Cargo Barrier

 22  1  $0.00  $0.00Installl Customer Supplied Mobile Vision Camera System

 23  1  $40.80  $40.80Race Track Tail Light Flasher

 24  1  $15.30  $15.3012vdc 3 Hole Outlet

 25  1  $34.68  $34.68Radio Antenna

 26  1  $1,346.40  $1,346.40Installation

 27  $6,724.86                          SubTotal

 28  $6,724.86                  Running SubTotal

 $6,724.86SubTotal

Tax  $0.00

 $0.00Shipping

Total  $6,724.86

Please contact me if I can be of further assistance.
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